TA 201
IVO GmbH & Co.
P.O. Box 3360  •  D-78022 Villingen-Schwenningen
Phone +49 (0)7720 942-0  •  Fax +49 (0)7720 942-111
COUNTERS   CONTROLLERS   ENCODERS
96
109
48
Order designation
1 Voltage 24 / 48 VAC
2 Voltage 115 / 230 VAC
3 Voltage 24 VDC  5% residual ripple
TA 201.00    AXA1
Characteristics of device
Technology µP - device
Model Pulse valuation can be programmed
from 0.0001 to 9999.99
Sensor logic can be programmed
Frequencies processed up to 40 kHz
Precise measurement due to phase
evaluation
Measurement according to measure-
ment of length of period
Application
Two tachometers will allow to capture and display, for example,
the rotational speed and speed at “F1” and “F2” as well as to
use a calculation function programmed by the user that can be
selected via “F3” and displayed.
It is possible to display ratio, difference, stretching / shrinking,
run time, time measurement with start and stop signal, length
of period, pulse duration or measurement of pulse rate via the
calculation functions.
Dimensions and cutout size
123.75
19.75
gasket
1-10
7
Cutout
92 +0.8 x 45 +0.6 mm
Electronic Tachometer
with Calculation Functions
TA 201
Subject to modification in technic and design.
Errors and omissions excepted.
Printed in Germany  12.98
IVO GmbH & Co. 170.02.138/1
Electrical data
Supply voltage Choice of two voltages via switch on
device.
Always set to higher voltage when
supplied.
115 ±10% / 230 VAC ±10% (50 / 60 Hz)
24 / 48 VAC ±10% (50 / 60 Hz)
24 VDC ±10%  5% residual ripple
Power consumption 7 VA, 5 W
Sensor supply 12 ... 26 VDC / max. 100 mA